

150 Parkshore Dr, Folsom, CA 95630 Remit Email: desiree.kawas@powerschool.com Quote Date: 1/22/2021 Quote #: Q-417682-1

Prepared By:	Desiree Kawas
Customer Name:	Warren County School District
Contract Term:	8 Months
Start Date:	5/10/2021
End Date:	12/31/2021

## Customer Contact: Paul Leach Title: Data Systems Specialist Address: 6820 Market Street City: Russell State/Province: Pennsylvania Zip Code: 16345 Phone #: (814) 723-8217 x 1219

Product Description	Quantity	Unit	Extended Price
Initial Term 5/10/2021 - 12/31/2021 License and Subscription Fees			
PowerSchool eSchoolPlus Customizations Maintenance & Support	1.00	Year	USD 440.58

License and Subscription Totals: USD 440.58

Quote Total					
	Initial Term	5/10/2021 - 12/31/2021			
	Initial Term Total	USD 440.58			

On-Going PowerSchool Subscription/Maintenance and Support Fees are invoiced at the then current rates and enrollment per existing terms of the executed agreement between the parties. Any applicable state sales tax has not been added to this quote. Subscription Start and expiration Dates shall be as set forth above, which may be delayed based upon the date that PowerSchool receives your purchase order. If this quote includes promotional pricing, such promotional pricing may not be valid for the entire duration of this quote.

All invoices shall be paid before or on the due date set forth on invoice. All purchase orders must contain the exact quote number stated within. Customer agrees that purchase orders are for administrative purposes only and do not impact the terms or conditions reflected in this quote and the applicable agreement. Any credit provided by PowerSchool is nonrefundable and must be used within 12 months of issuance. Unused credits will be expired after 12 months.

This renewal quote will continue to be subject to and incorporate the terms and conditions found at <a href="https://www.powerschool.com/msa/">https://www.powerschool.com/msa/</a>

, as may be amended.

THE PARTIES BELOW ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THEY HAVE READ THE AGREEMENT, UNDERSTAND IT AND AGREE TO BE BOUND BY ITS TERMS.

## POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC

Signature:

Mande Eni

Printed Name: Eric Shander

Title: Chief Financial Officer

Date: 1-22-2021

PO Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Warren County School District

## Signature:

Printed Name:

Title:

Date: